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1 Jan 24 9 1 1 1
1 Jan 24 32 2 1 2
1 Jan 24 12 3 1 3
1 Jan 24 15 4 1 4 Country
1 Jan 24 0 5 1 5 Israel 29 30%
1 Feb 24 13 1 1 6 Bulgaria 16 16%
1 Feb 24 0 2 1 7 Armenia 11 11%
1 Feb 24 25 3 1 8 Greece 9 9%
1 Feb 24 23 4 1 9 Romania 4 4%
1 Feb 24 7 5 1 10 Albania 3 3%
1 Feb 24 5 6 1 11 Macedonia 3 3%
1 Feb 24 7 7 1 12 Russia 3 3%
1 Feb 24 2 8 1 13 Turkey 3 3%
1 Feb 24 20 9 1 14 Bulgaria - Rodop 2 2%
1 Feb 24 9 1 1 15 Greece - Epirus 2 2%
1 Feb 24 11 2 1 16 Holland 2 2%
1 Feb 24 15 3 1 17 USA 2 2%
1 Feb 24 32 4 1 18 France - Alsace 1 1%
1 Feb 24 10 5 1 19 Hungary 1 1%
1 Feb 24 12 6 1 20 Lebanon 1 1%
1 Feb 24 111 7 1 21 Pirin/Macedonia 1 1%
1 Mar 24 3 1 1 22 Romania - Maramuresh 1 1%
1 Mar 24 8 2 1 23 Serbia 1 1%
1 Mar 24 7 3 1 24 Syria 1 1%
1 Mar 24 30 4 1 25 Ukraine 1 1%
1 Mar 24 4 5 1 26 Total Result 97 100%
1 Mar 24 16 6 1 27
1 Mar 24 22 7 1 28
1 Apr 24 8 1 1 29
1 Apr 24 7 2 1 30
1 Apr 24 16 3 1 31
1 Apr 24 3 4 1 32

Playlist DateDance Country . Plays Order Playlist Name Teacher Countorder
Sim Shalom Israel Sat2401_teach_Sara Sara By Country
Mizmorim Israel Sat2401_teach_Sara Sara Filter
Ani Chofshi Israel Sat2401_teach_Sara Sara
Laner V'libsamim Israel Sat2401_teach_Sara Sara
Yasin Aleik Israel Sat2401_teach_Sara Sara
Janiman Kavrakh Syria Sat2402_teach_Eve Eve
Kasapsko Horo Bulgaria Sat2402_teach_Eve Eve
Vrachos Hassapikos Greece Sat2402_teach_Eve Eve
Graovsko (Eve) Bulgaria Sat2402_teach_Eve Eve
Berovka Macedonia Sat2402_teach_Eve Eve
Ali Ali Lebanon Sat2402_teach_Eve Eve
Stara Vlajna Serbia Sat2402_teach_Eve Eve
Sto Mi Je Milo Macedonia Sat2402_teach_Eve Eve
Ijswals Holland Sat2402_teach_Eve Eve
Sim Shalom Israel Sat2402_teach_JennyC Jenny C
Kak Po Lugo Russia Sat2402_teach_JennyC Jenny C
Valle e Zagorise Albania Sat2402_teach_JennyC Jenny C
Mizmorim Israel Sat2402_teach_JennyC Jenny C
Darronee Armenia Sat2402_teach_JennyC Jenny C
Ani Chofshi Israel Sat2402_teach_JennyC Jenny C
Jiana De La Tilisca Romania Sat2402_teach_JennyC Jenny C
Klephtes Greece - Epirus Sat2403_teach_Maria Maria
Komt vrinden in het ronden Armenia Sat2403_teach_Maria Maria
Tsamikos (village) Greece Sat2403_teach_Maria Maria
Boker Israel Sat2403_teach_Maria Maria
Eleno Kerko Bulgaria Sat2403_teach_Maria Maria
Hora de la Boteni Romania Sat2403_teach_Maria Maria
Sirtaki (Maria) Greece Sat2403_teach_Maria Maria
Komt vrinden in het ronden Armenia Sat2404_teach_Maria Maria
Tsamikos (village) Greece Sat2404_teach_Maria Maria By Teacher Months
Hora de la Boteni Romania Sat2404_teach_Maria Maria Filter
Klephtes Greece - Epirus Sat2404_teach_Maria Maria
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1 Apr 24 30 5 1 33 Teacher
1 Apr 24 4 6 1 34 Maria 26
1 Apr 24 22 7 1 35 Eve 18
1 Apr 24 55 8 1 36 The Jennies 14

1 May 24 11 1 1 37 Jenny C 13
1 May 24 18 2 1 38 Jennifer 9
1 May 24 10 3 1 39 Sara 9
1 May 24 24 4 1 40 (empty) 5
1 May 24 64 5 1 41 Peter 2
1 May 24 27 6 1 42 Jenny Shah 1
1 May 24 15 7 1 43 Total Result 97
1 May 24 33 1 1 44
1 May 24 27 2 1 45
1 May 24 34 3 1 46
1 May 24 8 4 1 47
1 Jun 24 11 1 1 48
1 Jun 24 27 2 1 49
1 Jun 24 24 3 1 50
1 Jun 24 18 4 1 51
1 Jun 24 64 5 1 52
1 Jun 24 15 6 1 53
1 Jun 24 10 7 1 54
1 Jul 24 8 1 1 55
1 Jul 24 0 2 1 56
1 Jul 24 16 3 1 57
1 Jul 24 7 4 1 58
1 Jul 24 30 5 1 59
1 Jul 24 19 6 1 60
1 Jul 24 39 7 1 61

1 Aug 24 49 1 1 62
1 Aug 24 70 2 1 63
1 Aug 24 6 3 1 64
1 Aug 24 11 4 1 65
1 Aug 24 27 5 1 66

Boker Israel Sat2404_teach_Maria Maria
Eleno Kerko Bulgaria Sat2404_teach_Maria Maria
Sirtaki (Maria) Greece Sat2404_teach_Maria Maria
Papatya / Gul Turkey Sat2404_teach_Maria Maria
Rikud Freylekh Israel Sat2405_Teach_Jennies The Jennies
Sameach Ba'Taverna Israel Sat2405_Teach_Jennies The Jennies
Ninoyem Armenia Sat2405_Teach_Jennies Jennifer
Momino Choro Bulgaria Sat2405_Teach_Jennies The Jennies
Ajsino Oro Albania Sat2405_Teach_Jennies The Jennies
Minii Kolech Israel Sat2405_Teach_Jennies The Jennies
Sabrali Sa Se, Sabrali Bulgaria - Rodop Sat2405_Teach_Jennies The Jennies
Biatikos Hassapiko Israel Sat2405_Teach_Sara_PeterSara
Shir Megaresh Israel Sat2405_Teach_Sara_PeterSara
Nasata Makedonia Macedonia Sat2405_Teach_Sara_PeterPeter
Ta Dilina Greece Sat2405_Teach_Sara_PeterPeter
Rikud Freylekh Israel Sat2406_Teach_Jennies The Jennies
Minii Kolech Israel Sat2406_Teach_Jennies The Jennies
Momino Choro Bulgaria Sat2406_Teach_Jennies Jennifer
Sameach Ba'Taverna Israel Sat2406_Teach_Jennies Jenny Shah
Ajsino Oro Albania Sat2406_Teach_Jennies The Jennies
Sabrali Sa Se, Sabrali Bulgaria - Rodop Sat2406_Teach_Jennies The Jennies
Ninoyem Armenia Sat2406_Teach_Jennies Jennifer
Ordu Turkey Sat2407_Teach_Maria Maria
Denisa Armenia Sat2407_Teach_Maria Maria
Hora de la Boteni Romania Sat2407_Teach_Maria Maria
Branle de la fosse aux loups France - Alsace Sat2407_Teach_Maria Maria
Boker Israel Sat2407_Teach_Maria Maria
Hovergakan Armenia Sat2407_Teach_Maria Maria
Brasni Tsarvul Bulgaria Sat2407_Teach_Maria Maria
Lakodalmi Tanc Hungary Sat2408_Teach_Eve Eve
Kritikos Greece Sat2408_Teach_Eve Eve
Raka Bulgaria Sat2408_Teach_Eve Eve
Sallama Turkey Sat2408_Teach_Eve Eve
Minii Kolech Israel Sat2408_Teach_Eve Eve
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1 Aug 24 24 6 1 67
1 Aug 24 5 7 1 68
1 Aug 24 37 8 1 69
1 Aug 24 2 9 1 70
1 Sep 24 19 1 1 71
1 Sep 24 12 2 1 72
1 Sep 24 12 3 1 73
1 Sep 24 9 4 1 74
1 Sep 24 USA 9 5 1 75
1 Sep 24 4 6 1 76
1 Sep 24 70 7 1 77
1 Sep 24 5 8 1 78
1 Sep 24 11 9 1 79
1 Sep 24 15 10 1 80
1 Oct 24 70 1 1 81
1 Oct 24 19 2 1 82
1 Oct 24 11 3 1 83
1 Oct 24 6 4 1 84
1 Oct 24 USA 9 5 1 85
1 Oct 24 9 6 1 86
1 Oct 24 12 7 1 87
1 Oct 24 4 8 1 88
1 Oct 24 46 9 1 89
1 Oct 24 12 10 1 90
1 Oct 24 11 11 1 91
1 Oct 24 5 12 1 92
1 Oct 24 15 13 1 93
1 Nov 24 8 1 1 94
1 Nov 24 8 2 1 95
1 Nov 24 27 3 1 96
1 Nov 24 5 4 1 97

Sapari Israel Sat2408_Teach_Eve Eve
Utrecht Hornpipe Holland Sat2408_Teach_Eve Eve
Karanfiel Bulgaria Sat2408_Teach_Eve Eve
Sborenka Bulgaria Sat2408_Teach_Eve Eve
Rusi Kusi Bulgaria Sat2409_Teach_SaraJCJEJennifer
Koljovo Horo Bulgaria Sat2409_Teach_SaraJCJEJennifer
Mama Sheli Israel Sat2409_Teach_SaraJCJEJenny C
Adana Armenia Sat2409_Teach_SaraJCJEJennifer
Salty Dog Rag Sat2409_Teach_SaraJCJEJenny C
Harmanlijska Rachenitsa Bulgaria Sat2409_Teach_SaraJCJEThe Jennies
Kritikos Greece Sat2409_Teach_SaraJCJEThe Jennies
Boi Malka (New) - Avihu MedinaIsrael Sat2409_Teach_SaraJCJEThe Jennies
Poteach Et Yadecha Israel Sat2409_Teach_SaraJCJEThe Jennies
Laner V'libsamim Israel Sat2409_Teach_SaraJCJESara
Kritikos Greece Sat2410_Teach
Rusi Kusi Bulgaria Sat2410_Teach Jennifer
Poteach Et Yadecha Israel Sat2410_Teach
Arnautsko Horo Pirin/Macedonia Sat2410_Teach
Salty Dog Rag Sat2410_Teach Jenny C
Adana Armenia Sat2410_Teach Jennifer
Mama Sheli Israel Sat2410_Teach Jenny C
Harmanlijska Rachenitsa Bulgaria Sat2410_Teach Jennifer
Vdol Po Vologde Russia Sat2410_Teach Jenny C
Koljovo Horo Bulgaria Sat2410_Teach
Kak Po Lugo Russia Sat2410_Teach Jenny C
Boi Malka (New) - Avihu MedinaIsrael Sat2410_Teach
Laner V'libsamim Israel Sat2410_Teach Sara
Ambee Dageets Armenia Sat2411_Teach_Maria Maria
Komt vrinden in het ronden Armenia Sat2411_Teach_Maria Maria
De Strigat Romania - Maramuresh Sat2411_Teach_Maria Maria
Kasatsjok Ukraine Sat2411_Teach_Maria Maria
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